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OEM Reference

DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

410111495R
410110596R
410116581R
4101100Q2B
410110596R
410111495R
410116581R

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

ATE

DRI

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

Axia

ESEN SKV
A.B.S.
BENDIX
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
KAMOKA

FTE

0986134135
0986134135
1301213903
213903
24354199505
3111620
38266000
38266000
394568
42SKV511
430691
593760
820687
822161
8AC355399181
8AC355399181
BHW1041E
BHW1041E
CA3293
DC886046
F68122
F68122
F68122
F68122
JBC0625
RX5498347A0
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